members and, therefore, recommends the resolution at Item No.1 and  Item No.2 of the accompanying Notice for

approval  by the members of the Company as a Special Resolution.

None of the directors, Key Managerial Personnel or their relatives thereof  are in any way financially or otherwise

concerned or interested in the passing of this special resolution as set out at Item No. 1 and Item No. 2 of this notice.

By Order of the Board of Directors

Taylormade Renewables Limited

 Sd/-

Mr. Gor Dharmendra Sharad

(Managing Director)

DIN: 00466349

https://trlindia.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/PCS-Certificate-18-08-2023.pdf

CIN No-L29307GJ2010PLC061759

705, SHAPATH - II , OPP. RAJPATH CLUB, S.G. ROAD, BODAKDEV. AHMEDABAD - 380015, GUJARAT, INDIA
Tel.+91 79 40040888 Fax.+ 91 79 40040666 E-mail: cs@tss-india.com Website: www.trlindia.com

Annexure - A - Pre and Post Preferential Issue Shareholding Pattern of the Company

Sr

No

Pre-Issue

Post – Issue

(Post exercise of

Warrants

  Category of Shareholder(s)
into Equity

Shares)*

No. of

% of

share
No. of

% of

share

  Shares

held
holding

shares

held
holding

A Promoters & Promoter Group Holding

1 Indian

a) Individual 6931544 63.09% 7751544 59.67%

  Sub-Total (A)(1) 6931544 63.09% 7751544 59.67%

2 Foreign

a) Individual 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

b) Bodies Corporate 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

  Sub- Total (A)(2) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

  Total Promoters & Promoter Group Holding (A) 6931544 63.09% 7751544 59.67%

B Non-Promoters Holding

1 Institutional Investors 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

a) Mutual Funds 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

b) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

c) Foreign Portfolio Investors / foreign body corporate 0 0.00% 100000 0.77%

d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

e) Insurance Companies 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

  Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0.00% 100000 0.77%

2 Central Government/ State Government 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

  Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

3 Non-Institutions

a) Individuals

i)
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 2

lakhs
1127700 10.26% 1402849 10.80%

ii)
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs
2356866 21.45% 3002982 23.12%

b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

c) Any other, specify

  Foreign National 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

  Hindu Undivided Family 32000 0.29% 62000 0.48%

  Non-Resident Indians 103200 0.94% 103200 0.79%

  Clearing Member 24800 0.23% 24800 0.19%

  Body Corporate 411314 3.74% 524264 4.04%

  Trust 0 0.00% 19231 0.15%

  Sub-Total (B)(3) 4055880 36.91% 5139326 39.56%

  Total Public Shareholding (B) 4055880 36.91% 5139326 39.56%

CIN No-L29307GJ2010PLC061759

705, SHAPATH - II , OPP. RAJPATH CLUB, S.G. ROAD, BODAKDEV. AHMEDABAD - 380015, GUJARAT, INDIA
Tel.+91 79 40040888 Fax.+ 91 79 40040666 E-mail: cs@tss-india.com Website: www.trlindia.com

  Total (A)+(B)
1098742

4

100.00

%

C Shares held by custodians for ADR and GDR 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

  Total (A)+(B)+(C)
1098742

4

100.00

%

1299087

0

100.00

%

* Notes

1. Post shareholding includes 1,98,220 Equity Shares and 4,28,226 Warrants (current issue) and 8,35,000 warrants and

5,42,000 (Past/ Outstanding warrants) which were allotted on 14.03.2023 and 10.07.2023 respectively, which are

convertible to equity shares.

2. The post-issue shareholding as shown above is calculated assuming full exercise of current warrants as well as full

exercise of outstanding warrants and consequent allotment of the equity shares of the Company. There will be no

change in control in the Company consequent to the completion of the preferential issue to the Investors.